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10/22/2024 14:04:22

10/22/2024 14:15:34

10/22/2024 14:43:30

10/22/2024 14:44:
10/22/2024 15:16:32

10/22/2024 15:34:50

10/22/2024 17:51:32

10/23/2024

10/23/2024 9:08:02
10/23/2024 12:30:18

10/23/2024 13:20:10

10/24/2024 10:23:37

10/24/2024 10:33:02

10/24/2024 13:53:01

10/24/2024 14:17:18

10/24/2024 14:24:39

10/24/2024 14:45:

10/25/2024 10:19:23

10/25/2024 10:21:

10/25/2024 10:44:54

STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid
STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid
STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid

STEM RIF Grid
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No (list changes/updates below)
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No (list changes/updates below)

No (list changes/updates below)

No (list changes/updates below)

Yes

No (list changes/updates below)

No (list changes/updates below)

No (list changes/updates below)

No (list changes/updates below)

No (list changes/updates below)
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No (list changes/updates below)

No (list changes/updates below)

No (list changes/updates below)

Please add the following courses for me: GS-
107/107L Astronomy/Lab, PH-121/122/123
General Astronomy, PH-121L/122L/123L
General Astronomy Lab, PH-150 Preparatory
Physics, PH-201/202/203 General Physics, PH-
201L/202L/203L General Physics Lab, PH- Chelsea Sharon
201S/202S/203S General Physics Seminar, PH.
211/212/213 General Physics with Calculus,
PH-211L/212L/213L General Physics with
Calculus Lab, PH-2118/2128/213S General
Physics w/Calculus Seminar

Eric Lee
Lab sections and a couple of classes got left
out. Please add the following: ASC-
175L/176L/177L, Integrated Science Inquiry
Lab, BI-102/102L, General Biology: Animal
Systems/Lab, BI-103/103L, General Biology:
Plants & the Ecosystem/Lab, BI-175/176/177,
Integrated Science Inquiry, BI-175L/176L/177L,
Integrated Science Inquiry Lab, BI-
211L/212L/1213L, General Biology for Science
Majors Lab
Add ESR 172, ESR 173 Emily Cavaliere

Michael Patterson

Tory Blackwell

Add the following:

CH 104L/105L/106L

CH 1048/105S/106S

CH 221L/2221./223L

CH 2218/222S/223S George Burgess
CH 241L/242L/243L

CH2418/2425/243S8

ESR 172/172L

ESR 173/173L

Please add the following courses for me: Bl

101, BI 102, BI 103, Bl 112, BI 120, Bl 204, Bl Ephanie DeBey
211/212/213, Bl Lab 211/212/213
CH-104/105/106
CH-104L/105L/106L
CH-104S/105S/106S
CH-112/112L

CH-114/114L

CH-150/150S

CH-221/222/223
CH-221L/2221/223L
CH-2218/2228/223S
CH-241/242/243
CH-241L/2421/253L
CH-241S/2428/243S

Deanna Myers

Mike Farrell
Add: CS-151, CS-133J/233J, CS-205.

Remove: PH-201/202/203, PH-211/212/213  Jennifer Miller

Please ADD selections to each of the following
classes:

CS-133J/233J, Front-end JavaScript I, Il
CS-140L, Linux for Programmers

CS-205, System Programming and Architecture
CS-233W/234W, Full-Stack Web Development
I

Debra Carino

Should add ENGR-111 and ENGR-213 since |
have taught those here at CCC
ASC-175L/176L/177L, ENGR201/201L,
PH121L/122L/123L, PH201L/202L/203L,
PH2018/2025/203S, PH211L/212L/213L,
PH2118/2125/213S

Need to add ASC-175L/176L/177L, BI-
102/102L, BI-103/103L, BI-175L/176L/177L,
231L/232L/233L, ESR-172/172L, ESR-
173/173L, and Z-201L/202L/203L

Add ASC-175L/176L/177L, BI-175/176/177, BI-
175L/176L/177L, BI-102/102L, BI-103/103L, Bl- Steven Soll
211L/212L/213L, and Z-201L/202L/203L

James Nurmi

Greg Bostrom

Jennifer Bown

I should be certified for all of the labs and

seminars associated with any lecture that | am Eden Fran
certified for in chemistry (CH prefixes)

Yes Matthew LaForce
Please ADD: CS-133J/233J, CS-140L, CS-

151, CS-153, CS-160, CS-233W/234W, CS-  Rick Carino

260,

C8S-133J/233J, CS-205, and CS-233W-234W

should be added (I've taught/teach the first 2!) Richard Albers
GS-106, 105, 104 (Lecture and Lab), G-201,
202, 203 (Lecture and Lab), G-101, 102, 103

AK Kotash

(Lecture and Lab), G-148/148L, and G-
145/145L

chelsea.sharon@clackamas.edu 10/22/2024
elee@clackamas.edu 10/22/2024
toryb@clackamas.edu 10/22/2024
emily.cavaliere@clackamas.edu 10/22/2024
michaelp@clackamas.edu 10/22/2024
george. edu 10/22/2024
Ephanie.DeBey@Clackamas.edu 10/22/2024
deanna.myers@clackamas.edu 10/23/2024
mike.farrell@clackamas.edu 10/23/2024
jen.miller@clackamas.edu 10/23/2024
dcarino@clackamas.edu 10/23/2024
jamesn@clackamas.edu 10/24/2024
gregb@clackamas.edu 10/24/2024
jenb@clackamas.edu 10/24/2024
steven.soll@clackamas.edu 10/24/2024
edenf@clackamas.edu 10/24/2024
laforce@clackamas.edu 10/24/2024
rcarino@clackamas.edu 10/25/2024
richa@clackamas.edu 10/25/2024
ak.kotash@clackamas.edu 10/25/2024
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| agree with the 2024 RIF Grid as-is.

Yes
Yes
No (list changes in next step)
Yes
No (list changes in next step)
No (list changes in next step)
No (list changes in next step)
No (list changes in next step)
Yes
No (list changes in next step)
Yes

| agree with the 2024 RIF Grid with the following changes/updates:
Just wanted to add a note that MTH-243 Statistics | is now called STAT-243z Elementary Statistics

Add MTH-054, MTH-231, and MTH-275

Add all MTH courses except MTH-050ES

Please indicate that | am able to teach all MTH courses with the exception of MTH-050ES. Thank you!
All math courses except MTH 50ES, MTH 54 and MTH 82

Please mark me down for all the classes starting with MTH

Please put an X by all MTH courses

Your name
Scot Pruyn
Mark Yannotta
Kelly Mercer
Adam Hal
Forrest Carter
Erin Kelly
Kaiwen Amrein
Berri Hsiao
Carrie Kyser
Sylvia Valdes-Fernandez
Misay Partnof

E-m
scot.pruyn@clackamas.edu
marky@clackamas.edu
kelly.mercer@clackamas.edu
adamh@clackamas.edu
forrest.carter@clackamas.edu
erin.kelly@clackamas.edu
kaiwen.amrein@clackamas.edu
berri.hsiao@clackamas.edu
carriek@clackamas.edu
sylvia.valdes@clackamas.edu
misay.partnof@clackamas.edu

Dated:
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/21/2024
10/11/2024
11/4/2024





